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Southeastern Prices
Lot 3

Paper Towel

Multifold, white, single ply,
paper towel, Towel size: W 9.25
x L 9.1 250 towels per package
Dispenser

Paper Towels

Multifold, natural, single ply,
paper towel, Towel size: W 9.25
x L 9.1 250 towels per package
Dispenser

Paper Towel

Singlefold, white, single ply,
paper towel, towel size: W 10.25
x L 9.1 250 towels per package
Case Weight: 20.5

Dispenser

Paper Towels

Singlefold, natural, single ply,
paper towel Towel size: W 10.25
x L 9.1 250 towels per package
Dispenser

Paper Towels

Hardwound Roll, white, single
ply, paper towel Roll size: W
7.85" x L 350" Roll Diameter:
5.5" Inside Core: 1.8"
Dispenser

Paper Towels

Hardwound Roll, natural, single
ply, paper towel Roll size: W x
L 7.85" x 350' Roll Diameter:
5.5" Inside Core: 1.8"
Dispenser

Hardwound Roll, white, single
ply, paper towel Roll size: W x
L 7.85 x 800" Inside Core: 1.8"
Dispenser

Hardwound Roll, natural, single
ply, paper towel Roll size: W x

L 7.85 x 800" Inside Core: 1.8"

Dispenser

2-ply center pull towels, white,
500 towels per roll Roll width
7.6", roll diameter 11.0, core
2.9" diameter 6 rolls/case
Dispenser

Southeastern
Order Number

027-061

027-478

027-060

027-478

027-067

027-044

027-090

027-044

027-005

027-481

027-056

027-481

027-519
027-481

027-007
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027-482
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Case Price

13.49

20.53

12.88

20.53

16.11

16.80

12.56

16.80

17.27

39.81

14.23

39.81

19.52
39.81

16.07
39.81

15.83
24.26

Delivery

15 days

15 days

15 days

15 days

15 days

15 days

15 days

15 days

15 days

15 days

15 days

15 days

15 days

15 days
15 days

15 days
15 days

Manufacturer

SCA

SCA

SCA

SCA

SCA

SCA

SCA

SCA

SCA

SCA

SCA

SCA

SCA

SCA
SCA

SCA
SCA

Product
Number

MB540A

73TR

MK520A

73TR

SB1840A

70WM1

SK1850A

70WM1

RB351A

84TR

RK350A

84TR

RB800
84TR

RK8002
84TR

120932
93T

Bid 5400006588



